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121 SUNCOAST ACADEMY FLAG FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

Date Opponent Host Time

*Thurs. Sept. 16 SCS SCS 4:00PM
*Tues. Sept. 21 Sky Venice Suncoast 4:00PM
Thurs. Sept. 23 SLA SLA 4:00PM
Tues. Sept. 28 SSAS Suncoast 4:00PM
Thurs. Sept. 30 RMA RMA 4:00PM
Thurs. Oct. 7 SMAP SMAP 4:00PM
*Tues. Oct. 12 BMS BMS 4:30PM
*Mon. Oct. 18 PCS Suncoast 4:00PM
Weds. Oct 20 Sky Eng. Suncoast 4:00PM
Tues. Oct. 26 FSCL Semi Finals TBA 4:00PM
Thurs. Oct. 28 FSCL Championships TBA 4:00PM

*Indicates exhibition game
**Suncoast will host games at on campus (park in the teacher parking lot)
***Game times subject to change depending on availability of fields

School abbreviations and game locations:

SCS — Sarasota Christian School (5415 Bahia Vista St. Sarasota, FL 34232)

Sky V — Sky Academy Venice (705 Center Rd, Venice, Fl 34285)

SLA - Student Leadership Academy — Wellfield Park (1951 Pinebrook Rd. Nokomis, Fl 34292)
SSAS — Sarasota School for Arts and Sciences

RMA — Rowlette Middle Academy — Police Athletic League (202 13 Ave E, Bradenton, Fl 34208)
SMAP — Sarasota Military Academy Prep

BMS — Booker Middle School — Booker High Campus (3201 N Orange Ave, Sarasota, FL 34234)
PCS — Palmetto Charter School (1601 17% St W, Palmetto, FI 34221)

Sky E — Sky Academy Englewood



